
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1172 Henry Street,  
Wellesley, Ontario N0B 2T0 

519-656-2880 
Fax-519-656-2882 

 
www.futher-franklinfuneralhome.com 

email: chris@futher-franklinfuneralhome.com 

 
Christopher W. Franklin 

Managing Director & person in charge  
of day to day operations. 

 
 

Prices Effective January 15, 2026 



 

 

 

THE HISTORY OF OUR FUNERAL HOME 

 

The Futhers’ came to Wellesley in March of 1933.  Milton R. “Pat” Futher, came to work 

for Mr. John Ratz who operated the Undertaking, Furniture and saw mill.  In 1934, John 

Ratz passed away and Milton R. Futher purchased the business from the Ratz estate. The 

name of the business became the M.R. Futher Funeral Service and Furniture as of June 

1935. 

 

The present Funeral Home was built in 1897 by Mr. Edward Ratz who operated from 

1897 till 1908.  Edward Ratz sold his business to his brother John.  Edward then opened a 

business in Kitchener (Berlin).  M.R. Futher and his wife Eileen Futher, operated the 

business with the help of his three sons; Ronald, Jerome and William, until the death of 

M.R. Futher on December 12, 1962.  His sons continued to operate the Funeral Home 

and in June of 1963, the Funeral Home name was changed to Futher Bros. Ltd. Funeral 

Service and Furniture.  In recent years, brother Jerome passed away and the furniture 

operations were closed. 

 

In the fall of 2007, Christopher W. Franklin purchased the Futher Bros. Ltd. Funeral 

Home after the decision by Ronald and William Futher to start their long-deserved 

retirement. Sadly, Ronald C. Futher passed away on February 23, 2016, at the age of 81 

years.  He will be greatly missed in the funeral home and around the Wellesley 

community. 

 

Christopher was born and raised in Brantford, Ontario. He started his chosen career at the 

age of sixteen at the Beckett-Glaves Funeral Home in Brantford. Chris received his 

Funeral Directors Licence issued by the Ontario Board of Funeral Services in 1988.  He 

has a wealth of experience.  Fulfilling his apprenticeship requirements at the Coutts & 

Sons and T. Little & Sons Funeral Home in Cambridge, he moved to the Dundas, Ontario 

area and worked in Guelph, Hamilton and in Dundas for over seventeen years. 

 

In 2019, Christopher proceeded with an extensive renovation of the facilities and 

remodeling including a state-of-the-art video and sound system, new lounges, offices and 

parking lot.   

 

Christopher is married to Diane and they have 5 children; Laura-Lily, who is now a 

funeral director in Cambridge, Christopher, Justine, Spencer and Natalie.  Our family is 

honoured to now serve your family with the same Compassion, Dignity and Respect that 

you have come to expect from the Futher Family.   

 

“A Continuing Tradition Of Care & Respect” 

 

 

Futher-Franklin Funeral Home         

1172 Henry Street, Wellesley, Ontario. N0B 2T0     



January 15, 2026 

 

The Futher-Franklin Funeral Home appreciates the trust and confidence you have placed in us.  

We endeavor to provide care and compassionate service in a professional and responsible 

manner. 

 

We believe that it is our responsibility to explain all costs associated with the Funeral Service 

you have selected.  Since the costs of such services encompass several aspects, listed below are 

points that make up the costs of funeral services. 

 

Professional Service Costs:  These costs cover all our professional services, facilities, and 

vehicles. 

 

Merchandise Costs:  These involve the price for and are not limited to the casket, urn, burial 

vaults, stationery, reception food and floral tributes. 

 

Taxes: Since the implementation of the HST on July 1, 2011, this cost is added to the above 

items. 

 

Disbursements: Traditionally, funeral homes have paid items on behalf of the family as a 

courtesy.  These items were never a charge of the funeral home but were needed to be paid to 

fulfill the funeral service.  These items include but were limited to cemetery grave opening, 

cremation fee, death announcements, clergy fees, organist fees or other church fees.  Since the 

implementation of the HST, if a funeral home pays for these items for you, we are performing a 

service and thus taxable. We suggest that you pay for these items directly in the envelopes we 

provide and save the HST.  We can however, pay the coroners fee and death registration, and 

Bereavement Authority of Ontario Consumer Protection Fee since there is no HST on these 

government-imposed fees. 

 

This Funeral Planning Guide will detail further funeral costs and services provided by our 

funeral home. 

 

Payment:  Unless otherwise stated, the funeral account is due within 15 days from the date of 

death.  Payment may be made by cash, cheque or money order.  Beyond the allotted time, 

interest will be charged at a rate of 2% per month which is equivalent to 24% per annum.  

Additional information regarding funding, payment and financing options is available on request.  

 

Pre-payment Funding:  For your convenience, we offer two funding options when prepaying 

services and supplies.  When funeral is prepaid in full today, those costs are guaranteed at the 

time of death. 

• Insurance:  You may purchase an insurance contract where the proceeds of the 

insurance contract will be used to pay for the services and supplies at the time 

they are delivered, or the contract is cancelled. 

• Trust: You may pay the money directly to Guaranteed Funeral Deposits through 

us and we will place it in a trust account, where it will grow with interest until the 

contract is fulfilled or cancelled. 



BURIAL & CREMATION PACKAGE

COMPLETE FUNERAL SERVICES (Onsite Visitation & Offsite Service)

Professional & Staff Basic Professional Fees $1,000.00

Services Co-ordinating rites & ceremonies $330.00

Obtaining and/or completing documentation and

necessary forms $200.00

Transfer from place of death within 40 kms $250.00

Additional mileage $1.75 km (charged one way only)

Basic preparation of remains $235.00

Embalming $300.00

Staff services for visitation - onsite $325.00

Staff services for visitation - offsite N.A.

Staff services for ceremonoy - onsite N.A.

Staff services for ceremony - offsite $650.00

Facilities Basic facilities $690.00

Use of facilities for the embalming or shelter of deceased $180.00

Facilities for visitation $325.00

Facilities for ceremony N.A

Equipment & Vehicles Initial Transfer $295.00

Transportation to Cemetery or Crematorium $400.00

(Additional $100 fee reception wait time)

Clergy/ Flower /Administration $250.00

Service Charge $5,430.00

At Need Discount $235.00

Total Service Charge $5,195.00

Note:       Service Charge does not include casket, urn, vault, stationary, flowers sold 

through our home, taxes or ,disbursement items such as cemetery fees,  

death announcments, death registration fees, clergy fees, or any other 

third party expense.

Prices Effective January 15, 2026

Futher-Franklin Funeral Home Ltd.

1172 Henry Street, Wellesley, Ontario. N0B 2T0



BURIAL & CREMATION PACKAGE

COMPLETE FUNERAL SERVICES (Offsite Visitation & Offsite Service)

Professional & Staff Basic Professional Fees $1,000.00

Services Co-ordinating rites & ceremonies $330.00

Obtaining and/or completing documentation and

necessary forms $200.00

Transfer from place of death within 40 kms $250.00

Additional mileage $1.75 km (charged one way only)

Basic preparation of remains $235.00

Embalming $300.00

Staff services for visitation - onsite N.A.

Staff services for visitation - offsite $650.00

Staff services for ceremonoy - onsite N.A.

Staff services for ceremony - offsite $650.00

Facilities Basic facilities $690.00

Use of facilities for the embalming or shelter of deceased $180.00

Facilities for visitation N.A

Facilities for ceremony N.A

Equipment & Vehicles Initial Transfer $295.00

Transportation to Cemetery or Crematorium $400.00

(Additional $100 fee reception wait time)

Clergy/ Flower /Administration $250.00

Service Charge $5,430.00

At Need Discount $235.00

Total Service Charge $5,195.00

Note:       Service Charge does not include casket, urn, vault, stationary, flowers sold 

through our home, taxes or ,disbursement items such as cemetery fees,  

death announcments, death registration fees, clergy fees, or any other 

third party expense.

Prices Effective January 15, 2026

Futher-Franklin Funeral Home Ltd.

1172 Henry Street, Wellesley, Ontario. N0B 2T0



BURIAL & CREMATION  PACKAGE

COMPLETE FUNERAL SERVICES (Onsite Visitation & Onsite Service)

Professional & Staff Basic Professional Fees $1,000.00

Services Co-ordinating rites & ceremonies $330.00

Obtaining and/or completing documentation and

necessary forms $200.00

Transfer from place of death within 40 kms $250.00

Additional mileage $1.75 km (charged one way only)

Basic preparations of remains $235.00

Embalming $300.00

Staff services for visitation - onsite $325.00

Staff services for visitation - offsite N.A.

Staff services for ceremonoy - onsite $325.00

Staff services for ceremony - offsite N.A.

Facilities Basic facilities $690.00

Use of facilities for the embalming or shelter of deceased $180.00

Facilities for visitation $325.00

Facilities for ceremony $325.00

Equipment & Vehicles Initial Transfer $295.00

Transportation To  Cemetery or Crematorium $400.00

(Additional $100 fee reception wait time)

Clergy/Flower/Administration $250.00

Service Charge $5,430.00

At Need Discount $235.00

Total Service Charge $5,195.00

Note:       Service Charge does not include casket, urn, vault, stationary, flowers sold 

through our home, taxes or ,disbursement items such as cemetery fees,  

death announcments, death registration fees, clergy fees, or any other 

third party expense.

Prices Effective January 15, 2026

Futher-Franklin Funeral Home Ltd.

1172 Henry Street, Wellesley, Ontario. N0B 2T0



IMMEDIATE BURIAL & CREMATION PACKAGE

NO VISITATION OR FUNERAL SERVICE

Professional & Staff Basic Professional Fees $1,000.00

Services Co-ordinating rites & ceremonies N.A.

Obtaining and/or completing documentation and

necessary forms $200.00

Transfer from place of death within 40 kms $250.00

Additional mileage $1.75 km (charged one way only)

Basic preparation of remains N.A.

Embalming N.A.

Staff services for visitation - onsite N.A.

Staff services for visitation - offsite N.A.

Staff services for ceremonoy - onsite N.A.

Staff services for ceremony - offsite N.A.

Facilities Basic facilities $690.00

Use of facilities for the embalming or shelter of deceased $180.00

Facilities for visitation N.A

Facilities for ceremony N.A

Equipment & Vehicles Transfer Vehicle $295.00

Transportation to Cemetery or Crematorium $400.00

Clergy/Flower Vehicle/Administration $250.00

Service Charge $3,265.00

At Need Discount $1,115.00

Total Service Charge $2,150.00

Note:        Service Charge does not include casket, urn, vault, stationary, flowers sold 

through our home, taxes or ,disbursement items such as cemetery fees,  

death announcments, death registration fees, clergy fees, or any other 

third party expense. 

Prices Effective January 15, 2026

Futher-Franklin Funeral Home Ltd.

1172 Henry Street, Wellesley, Ontario. N0B 2T0



IMMEDIATE BURIAL & CREMATION PACKAGE

MEMORIAL SERVICE-(Onsite)

Professional & Staff Basic Professional Fees $1,000.00

Services Co-ordinating rites & ceremonies $330.00

Obtaining and/or completing documentation and

necessary forms $200.00

Transfer from place of death within 40 kms $250.00

Additional mileage $1.75 km (charged one way only)

Basic preparation of remains N.A.

Embalming N.A.

Staff services for visitation - onsite N.A.

Staff services for visitation - offsite N.A.

Staff services for ceremonoy - onsite $325.00

Staff services for ceremony - offsite N.A.

Facilities Basic facilities $690.00

Use of facilities for the embalming or shelter of deceased $180.00

Facilities for visitation N.A

Facilities for ceremony $325.00

Equipment & Vehicles Transfer Vehicle $295.00

Transportation  to Cemetery of Crematorium $400.00

Clergy/Flower Vehicle/Administration $250.00

Service Charge $4,245.00

At Need Discount $245.00

Total Service Charge $4,000.00

Note:       Service Charge does not include casket, urn, vault, stationary, flowers sold 

through our home, taxes or ,disbursement items such as cemetery fees,  

death announcments, death registration fees, clergy fees, or any other 

third party expense.

Prices Effective January 15, 2026

Futher-Franklin Funeral Home Ltd.

1172 Henry Street, Wellesley, Ontario. N0B 2T0



IMMEDIATE BURIAL & CREMATION PACKAGE

MEMORIAL SERVICE-(Offsite)

Professional & Staff Basic Professional Fees $1,000.00

Services Co-ordinating rites & ceremonies $330.00

Obtaining and/or completing documentation and

necessary forms $200.00

Transfer from place of death within 40 kms $250.00

Additional mileage $1.75 km (charged one way only)

Basic preparation of remains N.A.

Embalming N.A.

Staff services for visitation - onsite N.A.

Staff services for visitation - offsite N.A.

Staff services for ceremonoy - onsite N.A.

Staff services for ceremony - offsite $650.00

Facilities Basic facilities $690.00

Use of facilities for the embalming or shelter of deceased $180.00

Facilities for visitation N.A

Facilities for ceremony N.A.

Equipment & Vehicles Transfer Vehicle $295.00

Transportation to Cemetery or Crematorium $400.00

Clergy/Flower Vehicle/Administration $250.00

Service Charge $4,245.00

At Need Discount $245.00

Total Service Charge $4,000.00

Note:       Service Charge does not include casket, urn, vault, stationary, flowers sold 

through our home, taxes or ,disbursement items such as cemetery fees,  

death announcments, death registration fees, clergy fees, or any other 

third party expense.

Prices Effective January 15, 2026

Futher-Franklin Funeral Home Ltd.

1172 Henry Street, Wellesley, Ontario. N0B 2T0



BURIAL & CREMATION PACKAGE

GRAVESIDE FUNERAL SERVICE

Professional & Staff Basic Professional Fees $1,000.00

Services Co-ordinating rites & ceremonies $330.00

Obtaining and/or completing documentation and

necessary forms $200.00

Transfer from place of death within 40 kms $250.00

Additional mileage $1.75 km (charged one way only)

Basic preparation of remains N.A.

Embalming N.A.

Staff services for visitation - onsite N.A.

Staff services for visitation - offsite N.A.

Staff services for ceremonoy - onsite N.A.

Staff services for ceremony - offsite $650.00

Facilities Basic facilities $690.00

Use of facilities for the embalming or shelter of deceased $180.00

Facilities for visitation N.A

Facilities for ceremony N.A

Equipment & Vehicles Initial Transfer $295.00

Transportation to Cemetery or Crematorium $400.00

Clergy/Flower/Administration $250.00

Service Charge $4,245.00

At Need Discount $795.00

Total Service Charge $3,450.00

Note:       Service Charge does not include casket, urn, vault, stationary, flowers sold 

through our home, taxes or ,disbursement items such as cemetery fees,  

death announcments, death registration fees, clergy fees, or any other 

third party expense.

Prices Effective January 15, 2026

Futher-Franklin Funeral Home Ltd.

1172 Henry Street, Wellesley, Ontario. N0B 2T0



AMISH HOME FUNERAL SERVICES

COMPLETE FUNERAL SERVICES (No Funeral Home Supervision)

Professional & Staff Basic Professional Fees $1,000.00

Services Co-ordinating rites & ceremonies N.A.

Obtaining and/or completing documentation and

necessary forms $200.00

Transfer from place of death within 40 kms $250.00

Additional mileage $1.75 km (charged one way only)

Basic preparation of remains $235.00

Embalming $300.00

Staff services for visitation - onsite N.A.

Staff services for visitation - offsite N.A.

Staff services for ceremonoy - onsite N.A.

Staff services for ceremony - offsite N.A.

Facilities Basic facilities $690.00

Use of facilities for the embalming or shelter of deceased $180.00

Facilities for visitation N.A.

Facilities for ceremony N.A.

Equipment & Vehicles Initial Transfer $295.00

Transportation To  Home $400.00

Clergy/Flower/Administration $250.00

Services include use of Lecturn and Church Truck

Service Charge $3,800.00

At Need Discount $505.00

Total Service Charge $3,295.00

Note:       Service Charge does not include casket, urn, vault, stationary, flowers sold 

through our home, taxes or ,disbursement items such as cemetery fees,  

death announcments, death registration fees, clergy fees, or any other 

third party expense.

Prices Effective January 15, 2025

Futher-Franklin Funeral Home Ltd.

1172 Henry Street, Wellesley, Ontario. N0B 2T0



ADDITIONAL  FUNERAL SERVICE COSTS

Flower Tributes $ 25.00 - $700.00

Floral Tributes are available through our office.

Floral Tributes ordered through Camerons Flowers, Kitchener.

Stationary Packages $275.00, $375.00, $450.00 

All Stationary Packages include a Guest Book,  

50 Thank You Cards, Up to 300  Memorial Cards  

or 100 Prayer Cards &6 Laminated Newspaper Notices

No print setup fees

Additional Memorial or Prayer Cards $25.00 per 50 Cards

Laminated Newspaper Notices 6.50$        

DVD Memorial Tribute 1-30 Pictures 150.00$    

31-50 Pictures 185.00$    

Additional Copies

Of DVD 45.00$      

Memorial Candle 35.00$      

Cemetery Grass & Device/Vault Set up. 350.00$    

Pick up and delivery black flat top casket 350.00$    

and/or grave box to funeral home and cemetery.

Final Date Inscription on Monument 425.00$    

Reception Food See Separate Menu Varies

Funeral equipment for off site visitation No Cost

and service.

Removal of pacemaker prior to cremation. No Cost

Prices Effective January 15, 2026

Futher-Franklin Funeral Home Ltd

1172 Henry Street, Wellesley, Ontario. N0B 2T0



 

Prices effective January 15, 2026 

Explanation of Services  
 
Professional & Staff Services – fall into the following categories   

Co-ordinating activities, rites, ceremonies 

• Professional consultation with licensed personnel, including, but not limited to, 
expert advice on options to meet your needs 

• Co-ordination of all activities, rites and ceremonies, before, during and after they 
have been provided, including services and supplies provided by us, as well as 
those provided by third party suppliers, such as flowers and death notices.  
 

$ 
 
 
 

$ 

1,000.00 
 
 
 

330.00 

Documentation – permits, forms, etc. 

• Completion and filing of all documents necessary to carry out the services and 
supplies requested, including, but not limited to, death registration, burial permit, 
coroner’s certificate for cremation, documentation necessary to ship the body 
out of the country. 

• Provision of 10 Proofs of Death issued by Futher-Franklin Funeral Home Ltd. 
(our proofs of death are usually accepted for most estate settlement purposes, 
but sometimes a provincial “Death Certificate” will be necessary and is available 
from the Office of the Registrar General) 
 

$ 200.00 

Transport remains – initial or additional (within 40 km; additional fees apply 
beyond 40 km,)  

• Transportation of the remains from place of death to funeral home. A charge 
applies for each transportation request  

$ 250.00 

o Using a marked van    
 
 

  

Basic preparation of remains (requires Facilities for preparation/embalming/shelter)  

• The preparation of the body for placement into the casket, including bathing, 
dressing and the setting of facial features for identification or viewing without 
embalming.  

• Cosmetics as necessary, hairdressing for women 
 

• Removal of a Pacemaker 
 

$ 
 
 
 
 
 

$ 

235.00 
 
 
 
 
 

N/C 

Embalming of remains  
Embalming is the process of replacing blood and bodily fluids with chemical 
preservatives. It is a process of sanitation, restoration, and temporary preservation. 
Embalming is not legally required but may be recommended to preserve the body 
between the time of death and the visitation or disposition of the deceased. Our 
professional funeral directors will make a recommendation based on the condition of 
the body and expected service needs.  

 

$ 300.00 

Facilities for preparation/embalming/shelter 

• Facilities used to prepare, embalm, and shelter the body  
 

$ 180.00 

Staff services for visitation 

• Staff to coordinate and oversee the visitation (informal gathering) for a period up to 
8 hours onsite.  

• Staff to coordinate and oversee the visitation (informal gathering) for a period up to 
8 hours offsite.  

• Additional hours (per hour) 
 

 
$ 
 

$ 
 

$ 

 
325.00 

 
650.00 

 
100.00 



 

Prices effective January 15, 2026 

Facilities for visitation (requires Staff services for visitation)  

• Designated facilities used for visitation for a period up to 8 hours.  

• Additional hours (per hour) 
 

$ 
 

$ 

325.00 
 

100.00 

Staff services for ceremony 

• Staff to coordinate and oversee the ceremony or memorial service for up to 3 hours 
onsite. 

• Staff to coordinate and oversee the ceremony or memorial service for up to 3 hours 
offsite. 

• Additional hours (per hour) 
 

 
$ 
 

$ 
 

$ 

 
325.00 

 
650.00 

 
100.00 

Facilities for ceremony (requires Staff services for ceremony) 

• Designated facilities used for the ceremony or memorial service for up to 3 hours.  
 
Basic facilities 

• Use of common areas of funeral home such as lounges, foyer, arrangement office, 
washrooms 

• Client share of utilities, insurance, taxes, Government and Licenses fees 
 
Cremated Remains Storage 

• Refundable deposit for the storage of cremated remains 
 

 
$ 
 
 
 
 

$ 
 
 

$ 

 
325.00 

 
 
 
 

690.00 
 
 

N/C 

Transfer Vehicle- For initial transfer and or transportation of flowers $ 295.00 
Funeral Coach- Transportation of deceased to cemetery or crematorium $ 400.00 
Administration/Lead- For clergy and or documentation 
Limousine-Used to transport family on day of service 3-hour limitation. 
Transportation to Airport-To receive or deliver deceased to airline and airport in 
Waterloo, London, Hamilton, or Toronto. 

$ 
$ 
$ 

250.00 
400.00 
550.00 

 
 

Additional mileage – mileage travelled beyond 40 km from the business will be 
charged one way only (this is a rate per kilometer)  
 

$ 1.75 

Cash Advances- The Funeral home will pay on your behalf the following 3 tax-free government. 
Fees 1) Death Registration $26.00, 2) Coroners Cremation Certificate $ 75.00, 3) Bereavement 
Authority of Ontario Consumer Protection Fee $30.00.  All other Cash Advance fees will be subject to  
HST on the actual cost.  The funeral home receives no revenue from Cash Advance fees. 
 
 
 
Tied Sales 
 
If these items are selected     Must also select 
 

• Use of vehicles     Funeral home drivers 

• Use of equipment     Staff services 

• Funeral & transfer service    Professional & staff services 

• Use of facilities     Staff services 

• Embalming or other preparation   Use of facilities necessary to embalm or 
of deceased      otherwise prepare the deceased. 



CASKETS

METAL

Victoriaville Princton Copper MR220-00107

32 oz.Solid Copper with Champagne Velvet Interior

Brushed Finish $7,275.00

Adult *

Victoriaville Tinley  Black 71085782

18 G Steel $4,395.00

Adult*

Victoriaville Autumn Glory MR250-00050

18 G Steel with Almond Velvet Interior $4,395.00

Adult*

Victoriaville Olympic Rose MR250-00100

18 Gauge White Finish

Light Pink Velvet Interior $4,195.00

Adult*

Victoriaville Payne MR260-00058

20G Steel with Midnight Blue Finish

White Crepe Interior $3,195.00

Adult*

Victoriaville Payne Wineberry  71079223

20 Guage Steel Plumb Finish

White Crepe Interior $3,195.00

Adult*

Wood Caskets

Victoriaville Parliament PC # 10-9600-00

Solid Oak with Beige Velvet Interior $6,550.00

Adult **

*  Denotes Not Suitable For Cremation

** Denotes Suitable For Cremation

Prices do not include applicable taxes

Futher-Franklin Funeral Home Ltd Prices Effective January 15, 2026

1172 Henry Street, Wellesley, Ontario. N0B 2T0



CASKETS  -Wood Continued

Victoriaville 67-5810-05 Sovereign Pecan

Solid and Veneer Construction with Satin Finish

Beige Velvet Interior $4,495.00

Adult**

Batesville Barnett 5E28

Reclaimed Oak Barn Board $4,495.00

Lace, Camo or Oatmeal Cloth with Farm Panel and Book

Adult**

Victoriaville 20-9699-03 Cabernet

Solid Maple Construction

Beige Velvet Interior $4,350.00

Adult**

Victoriaville 10-5750-00 Woodstock

 Solid Red Oak Construction

Beige Velvet Interior $4,250.00

Adult **

Victoriaville Fairholm # 700

Solid Red Oak Construction

Pink Crepe Interior $3,575.00

Adult **

Victoriaville Westfield #52-5450-299C

Solid Poplar and Veneer Construction $3,375.00

Tan Crepe Interior

Adult **

Victoriaville Carnaby # 50-5610-112 

Poplar with Black Paint Finish $3,375.00

Beige Basket Weave Interior

Adult **     

Victoriaville Heavenly White # 52-831-04

Solid Poplar, White Paint Exterior $3,225.00

White Crepe Interior

Adult **

Victoriaville Digby Oak # 32-62-12

Saffron Polish Finish Beige Crepe Interior $3,150.00

Adult **

Prices do not include applicable taxes

Prices Effective January 15, 2026

Futher-Franklin Funeral Home Ltd

1172 Henry Street, Wellesley, Ontario. N0B 2T0



CASKETS  -Wood Continued

Victoriaville Puma 800

Plywood Poplar Veneer with Beige Crepe Interior $2,495.00

Adult **

Northern 64-450 K Panel

Black Cloth, White Satin Interior $2,895.00

Adult **

Jantzi Old Order Amish

Black Cloth Covering with Cemetery Rough Box $1,300.00

Funeral home pickup additional

Victoriaville 452 KP

Winston Grey Cloth, Silk Interior $1,695.00

Adult **

Victoriaville 10-5756-01 Northgate Ceremonial $1,975.00

Persian Fawn Satin Interior

Spruce Insert for Cremation

Adult **

Victoriaville 5070 $775.00

Glenbar Spruce, Taffetas Interior

Adult **

Eternite 103 $475.00

Pressboard Construction, No Staining or Interior

Adult **

Starmark Vista Artisan Series $690.00

Fiberboard Printed with viewing cover

Adult**

Millsleep #0 $325.00

Pressboard base with fiberboard cover

No Interior of staining

Adult**

Prices do not include applicable taxes

Prices Effective January 15, 2026

Futher-Franklin Funeral Home Ltd

1172 Henry Street, Wellesley, Ontario. N0B 2T0



OUTER BURIAL CONTAINER PRICE LIST

DOUBLE REINFORCED

Wilbert Stainless Steel Triune

Stainless Steel, Personalization Options $3,560.00

Wilbert Stainless Steel Triune-Cameo Rose

Stainless Steel, Personalization Options $3,560.00

SINGLE REINFORCED

Wilbert Venetian

ABS Liner, Reinforced Concrete, Personalization Options $2,595.00

Wilbert Monticello

Strentex Plastic Liner, Reinforced Concrete $1,895.00

With Metalic Finish, Personalization Options

STANDARD

Wilbert Gold Vault

Reinforced Concrete With Metalic Finish $1,495.00

Wilbert Grave Liner

Two Piece, non sealing liner $1,150.00

POLYGUARD & CO

Maximus

Top Seal, High Density, Water resistant, Non-porous $1,725.00

Non-biodegradable polypropylene. Strength tested to 14,000 lbs.

Atlas II

Top Seal, High Density, Water resistant, Non-porous $1,450.00

Non-biodegradable polypropylene. Strength tested to 12,100 lbs.

Hercules

High Density, Water resistant, Non-porous $1,295.00

Non-biodegradable polypropylene. Strength tested to 8,900 lbs.

Base with Air Seal Dome

WOOD

Mennonite Cemeteries-(Selective) $450.00

Grass and Device Set Up $350.00

Grass and Device Set Up if required without outer purchase $695.00

Sunday and Holiday Overtime Charge For Cemetery Delivery $600.00

Please Note:  All Outer Burial Containers are Intermediate Sizes to ensure correct

fitting.  All vaults are hung over the grave unless cemetery requirements prohibit this 

practice.  In most areas, Provincial and Local laws do  not require the use of

an Outer Burial Container, however, local cemeteries may require their use so the grave

does not sink over time. Prices do not include applicable taxes.

Prices Effective January 15, 2026

Futher-Franklin Funeral Home Ltd

1172 Henry Street, Wellesley, Ontario. N0B 2T0



URNS/URN VAULTS

PRICE LIST

WxDxH (Inches)

STONE

RK Productions Stone Heart $575.00 7x6x11.5

RK Productions Keepsake $175.00 2.5x2x4

RK Productions Keepsake Candle $200.00 4.75x4x6

RK Productions Keepsake Photo Frame $250.00 8.5x2.5x5

MARBLE

Gravure Craft Black Ebony $600.00 9.5 x 6.75 x 7

Gravure Craft Black Ebony Keepsake $150.00 3.5x2.5x2.5

Gravure Craft Essex $625.00 9.5 x 6.75 x 7

Gravure Craft Hunter Green $600.00 9.5 x 6.75 x 7

Gravure Craft Hunter Green Keepsake $150.00 3.5x2.5x2.5

WOOD

Commemorate Federal Oak $590.00 12x8x7

Batesville 208692 Bradbury Pecan Life Symbol $695.00 11.44x10.63x8.5

Manchester Cherry Cross $625.00 8.5 x 5.5 x 11

Batesville 148351 Walnut Momento Chest $685.00 10.38x8.13x6

(Includes Plastic or Bio Insert)

Metal

Gravure Craft Heirloom Brass $495.00 5.5x6x7

Victoriaville Cherry Tree Sheet Bronze $445.00 7 Dia x 11

Fibreglass

Gravure Craft Ondine Keepsake with Candle $150.00 10.25 Dia x 4.25

SCATTERING

Gravure Craft Bio Tubes, Various Prints $150.00 16 Dia x 12.5 H

Batesville 100089- Floral Relections $300.00 21 Dia x 7H

Batesville 185030- Soaring Reflections $300.00 21 Dia x 7H

GLASS

Joyal & Allard Cremated Remains Blown into Glass Ball $350.00

Eternity Touch Cremated Remains Blown into Blue $200.00

      Tear Drop Glass

CREMATION URN VAULTS

Wilbert Monticello $950.00 14.5 x 14.5 x 17.5

Manchester Plastic $500.00 14.5 x 10 x 11 

Necklace

Gravure Craft Stainless Steel $150.00

Price do not include applicable taxes

Prices Effective January 15, 2026

Futher-Franklin Funeral Home Ltd

1172 Henry Street, Wellesley, Ontario. N0B 2T0



 

Futher-Franklin Funeral Home, Wellesley 

Pre-Need Cost Outline 

 

  

      SERVICES  SUPPLIES  

Professional & Staff Services  Casket __________________________  

Basic professional fees   ________________________________   

Co-ordinating rites and ceremonies  Outer burial container _____________  

Documentation - permits, forms, etc.  ________________________________  

Transfer from place of death  Urn ____________________________  

Basic preparation of remains   Stationary _______________________  

Embalming of remains  Flowers _________________________  

Staff services for visitation - onsite  Grass & device   

Staff services for visitation - offsite  Monument Inscription  

Staff services for ceremony - onsite  Other __________________________  

Staff services for ceremony - offsite  Other __________________________  
    

Facilities  Total Services & Supplies                 (A)  

Basic facilities    

Facilities for preparation, embalming and shelter  DISBURSEMENTS (Estimate)  

Facilities for visitation  Clergy Honorarium ________________  

Facilities for ceremony  Organist __________________________  

    

Vehicles  Newspaper ________________________  

Transfer vehicle  Newspaper ________________________  

Funeral coach-cemetery/crematorium/church  Newspaper ________________________                                              

Clergy/ flower/administration  Other ____________________________              

Mileage ____________________________  Other _____________________________  

Other Vehicle________________________  Other ____________________________  

Other service ________________________  
 

Total Disbursements                        (B)  

Total                                        (A) + (B) 

HST @ 13 % on Total                     (C) 
 

 

Other service ________________________  
 

Total (A+B)_________________________________ 

Total                                        (A) + (B) 

HST @ 13 % on Total                     (C) 
 

 

Other service ________________________  
 

HST (13% on Total) 

Total                                        (A) + (B) 

HST @ 13 % on Total                     (C) 
 

 

  Coroners Certificate for Cremation  

Package _______________________  Total  Death Registration  

  Bereavement Authority of Ontario             

  Consumer Protection Fee  

  Total Payment Required             

Package Savings  Credit to Account _______________ 

 
 

    

Net Package Price  Balance Due   

 

 

 

This quote is guaranteed for 60 days from today’s date of: ______________________________________ 

Name: ("Purchaser")  Name: ("Recipient")  

    


